POWERVAR
GPI Series B Power Conditioners
For Original Equipment Manufacturers
■■ Product sizes range from 500 VA to 3000 VA
■■ Let through voltage is less than 10 volts normal mode and less than 0.5 volts
neutral-to-ground when tested to ANSI/IEEE C62.41
■■ Accepts AC voltage inputs of 100, 120, 208 or 240 VAC, 50 or 60 Hz, and
converts it to 120 VAC or 240 VAC

voltage of 240 volts. Your equipment can work with a range of international
voltages without requiring several power supplies or other components.
All models are safety-agency listed and carry the CE mark.
North American Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Mounting Dimensions
(in)
Ship Weight
(lb)
ABC500-91BUI 500 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 3.00 x 7.55 x 7.20 15
ABC1000-91BUI 1000 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 3.45 x 9.50 x 8.77 25
ABC1500-91BUI 1500 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 5.23 x 13.53 x 10.50 55
ABC2000-91BUI 2000 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 7.10 x 12.52 x 11.15 60
ABC3000-91BUI 3000 100/120/208/240 120 50/60 7.10 x 12.52 x 11.15 80
International Load Power
(VA)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Output Voltage
(VAC)
Frequency
(Hz)
Mounting Dimensions
(mm)
Ship Weight
(kg)
ABC500-92BUI 500 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 76 x 192 x 183 7.0
ABC1000-92BUI 1000 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 88 x 241 x 223 11.5
ABC1500-92BUI 1500 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 133 x 344 x 267 25.0
ABC2000-92BUI 2000 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 180 x 318 x 283 27.0
ABC3000-92BUI 3000 100/120/208/240 240 50/60 180 x 318 x 283 36.5
P
O
W
E